## AGENDA

## HIDALGO COUNTY REGIONAL MOBILITY AUTHORITY JOINT WORKSHOP 12:00 PM MONDAY, DECEMBER 6, 2010 EDINBURG CITY HALL – COUNCIL CHAMBERS 415 W. UNIVERSITY DRIVE EDINBURG, TEXAS 78541 PRESIDING: DENNIS BURLESON, CHAIRMAN

The Hidalgo County Regional Mobility Authority in Conjunction with the Hidalgo Commissioners Court will hold a joint workshop:

1. Presentation and discussion on the Hidalgo County Roadway System

No decisions will be made by the Hidalgo County Regional Mobility Authority during this workshop.